
Central Valley High School
4033 Central Avenue    Ceres, CA  95307
School Phone: 209-556-1900 x 5003      Home Phone:      Fax: 209-531-2748      gmagni@ceres.k12.ca.us

Principal
Carol Lubinsky

Associate Principal
Rita Menezes

Assistant Principal
Danielle Cox/Kristin Lilly-Porter

Athletic Director
Greg Magni

Junior Varsity Soccer (Boys)
2017-2018

Day Date Opponent Place Time

S
Wednesday

Nov. 22 @ Manteca Manteca 3:00PM

Wednesday Nov. 29 @ Oakdale Oakdale 3:30PM
Friday Dec. 01 @ Pitman Tournament Pitman TBA
Saturday Dec. 02 @ Pitman Tournament Pitman TBA
Tuesday Dec. 05 @ Franklin Franklin 4:00PM
Wednesday Dec. 06 Merced Soccer Field 1 4:00PM
Friday Dec. 08 @ East Union Tournament Tracy- Legacy Fields TBA
Saturday Dec. 09 @ East Union Tournament Tracy- Legacy Fields TBA
Monday Dec. 11 Modesto Soccer Field 1 4:00PM
Wednesday Dec. 13 @ Turlock Turlock High 4:00PM
Friday Dec. 15 @ Golden Valley Golden Valley 4:00PM
Thursday Jan. 04 * @ Ceres Ceres 11:45AM
Monday Jan. 08 * Livingston Soccer Field 1 6:00PM
Wednesday Jan. 10 * @ Los Banos Los Banos 3:00PM
Wednesday Jan. 17 * @ Pacheco High School Pacheco 5:30PM
Monday Jan. 22 * @ Patterson Patterson 5:30PM
Wednesday Jan. 24 * @ Livingston Livingston 3:00PM
Saturday Jan. 27 * Ceres Soccer Field 1 10:00AM
Wednesday Jan. 31 * Los Banos Soccer Field 1 6:00PM
Monday Feb. 05 * Pacheco High School Soccer Field 1 4:00PM
Wednesday Feb. 07 * Patterson Soccer Field 1 6:00PM
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